

## City of Racine

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	Res	.0330-18	Version:	A	Name:	Bid Results for Official Notice a Removal of Three Residential West Street		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/7	/2018			In control:	City Attorney's Office		
On agenda:	11/7	/2018			Final action:	11/7/2018		
Title:		Bid Results for Official Notice #15-2018 - Raze and Removal of Three Residential Structures at 1111 West Street						
		Resolved, that the contract for the raze and removal of three residential structures at 1111 West Street is awarded to SRI, LLC, at its bid price of \$27,500.00.						
	Fiscal Note: Funds for these services are available in 22540 52390. The value of \$27,500.00.						f the contract is	
Sponsors:	Q.A. Shakoor II							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	
11/7/2018	А	Commor	n Council		Ар	proved as Presented	Pass	

Alderman Shakoor

Bid Results for Official Notice #15-2018 - Raze and Removal of Three Residential Structures at 1111 West Street

Resolved, that the contract for the raze and removal of three residential structures at 1111 West Street is awarded to SRI, LLC, at its bid price of \$27,500.00.

<u>Fiscal Note</u>: Funds for these services are available in 22540 52390. The value of the contract is \$27,500.00.